
PECHUGA RELLENA DE MARISCOS
Chicken Breast Filled w/ Seafood

PECHUGA A LA CORDON BLEU
Cordon Bleu Chicken Breast

PECHUGA AL AJILLO
Chicken Breast in Garlic Sauce

PECHUGA A LA PLANCHA
Grilled Chicken Breast

$20.00

$27.00

$28.00

$49.00

BISTEC ENCEBOLLADO
Steak With Onions

BISTEC SALTEADO
Sauteed Steak

RES GUISADA
Beef Stewed

CHULETA A LA PLANCHA
Grilled Pork Chop With Onions

POLLO GUISADO
Chicken Stewed

CHURRASCO
Grilled Churrasco Steak

CHIVO GUISADO
Goat  Stewed

RABO GUISADO
Oxtail  Stewed

CARNES

$15.00

$17.00 

$15.00 

$16.00 $14.00

$22.00

$22.00$22.00

$13.00

$8.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.00

$17.00

$25/$35/$45

PASTELITOS, QUIPES 
& BOLLITOS
SALAMI Y QUESO FRITO
Fried Salami And Fried Cheese
YUCA FRITA CON QUESO
Fried Cassava With Cheese

LONGANIZA CON FRITO VERDE
Dominican Sausage With Fried Plantains

LONGANIZA CON YUCA FRITA
Dominican Sausage With Fried Cassava

QUESADILLA DE POLLO
Chicken Quesadilla

QUESADILLA DE CAMARONES
Shrimp Quesadilla

PICADERA GUIRA & TAMBORA
Carne Frita / fried meats pla�er

ENSALADA DE POLLO
Chicken Salad
ENSALADA DE CAMARONES
Shrimp Salad

ENSALADA DE LANGOSTA
Lobster Salad

ENSALADA DE PULPO
Octopus Salad

ENSALADA DE MARISCOS
Seafood Salad

Todas Las Ensaladas Son A La Vinagreta
(Served in Vinaigrette Sauce)

ENSALADAS 
$15.00

$27.00

$35.00

$37.00

$32.00

SANCOCHO
Meats Mix stew with plantain, 
cassava and potatoes 
MONDONGO
Beef Tripe Stewed
SOPA DE PESCADO
Fish Soup
ASOPAO DE CAMARONES
Rice & Shrimp Stewed
ASOPAO DE LANGOSTA
Lobster & Rice Stewed
SOPA DE MARISCOS
Seafood Soup

SOPAS 
$16.00

$16.00

$27.00

$28.00

$35.00

$37.00

Servido Con Arroz
 (Served With Rice)

PICARPA, 
PASTAS
ALFREDO CON POLLO
Alfredo Sauce Pasta w/ Chicken

$24.00

ALFREDO CON CAMARONES
Alfredo Sauce Pasta w/ Shrimp

$27.00

$35.00ALFREDO CON LANGOSTA
Alfredo Sauce w/ Lobters

Arroz, Habichuelas O Tostones
(Rice, Beans Or Green Plantains) 

|APPETIZERS 

|SALADS |SOUPS

|MEATS 

POLLO
Stu�ed Mashed Plantains 
W/ Fried Chicken

QUESO
Stu�ed Mashed Plantains 
W/ Fried Cheese

CHICHARRON
Stu�ed Mashed Plantains 
W/ Fried Pork Skin

CHULETA AHUMADA  
Stu�ed Mashed Plantains 
W/smoked Pork Chop

CHICHARRON Y QUESO
Stu�ed Mashed Plantains 
W/ Fried Pork Skin And Chees.

LONGANIZA
Stu�ed Mashed Plantains
 W/ Dominican Sausage

MOFONGOS

CASSAVA

Green Plantains

Sweet Plantains

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$15.50

$16.00

$15.50

POLLO
Stu�ed Mashed Sweet Plantains 
W/ Fried Chicken

QUESO
Stu�ed Mashed Sweet Plantains 
W/ Fried Cheese

CHICHARRON
Stu�ed Mashed Sweet Plantains
W/ Fried Pork Skin

CHULETA AHUMADA  
Stu�ed Mashed Sweet Plantains
W/smoked Pork Chop

CHICHARRON Y QUESO
Stu�ed Mashed Sweet Plantains
W/ Fried Pork Skin And Cheese

LONGANIZA
Stu�ed Mashed Sweet Plantains
 W/ Dominican Sausage

$14.50

$14.50 $14.50

$15.50 $16.00

$15.50

POLLO
Stu�ed Mashed Cassava 
W/ Fried Chicken

QUESO
Stu�ed Mashed Cassava  
W/ Fried Cheese

CHICHARRON
Stu�ed Mashed Cassava 
W/ Fried Pork Skin

CHULETA AHUMADA  
Stu�ed Mashed Cassava 
W/smoked Pork Chop

CHICHARRON Y QUESO
Stu�ed Mashed Cassava 
W/ Fried Pork Skin And Cheese

LONGANIZA
Stu�ed Mashed Cassava 
 W/ Dominican Sausage

$14.50

$14.50 $14.50

$15.50 $16.00

$15.50

Arroz, Habichuelas O Tostones 
(Rice, Beans Or Green Plantains)

SALMON A LA PLANCHA
Grilled Salmon

SALMON EN COCO
Salmon In Coconut Sauce

ARROZ CON MARISCOS
Rice w/ Seafood
ARROZ CON MARISCOS & COCO
Coconut Rice with Seafood
CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS
Breaded Shrimp
CAMARONES EN SALSA
Shrimp in Tomato Sauce
CAMARONES AL AJILLO
Shrimp in Garlic Sauce

CAMARONES EN SALSA DE COCO
Shrimp in Coconut Sauce
CAMARONES A LA PLANCHA
Grilled Shrimp

PESCADO EN RUEDAS FRITO
Fried King Fish

PESCADO EN RUEDAS EN SALSA 
King Fish In Tomato Sauce

PESCADO CHILLO EN SALSA
Fried Red Snapper In tomato sauce

PESCADO CHILLO FRITO
Fried Red Snapper
FILETE DE MERO A LA PLANCHA  
Grilled Red Snapper Filet

MASA DE CANGREJO EN SALSA
Crab Meat In Tomato Sauce
LANGOSTA RELLENA DE MARISCOS 
Lobster tail Stu�ed with seafood

LANGOSTA EN SALSA
Lobster meat in Tomato Sauce

LAMBI EN SALSA
Sea Snail Stew

MARISCOS
$37.00 

$37.00 

$26.00 

$25.00 

$27.00 

$27.00

$28.00

$28.00

$25.00

$25.00

$28.00

$33.00

$50.00 $35.00

$27.00$30.00

$34.00

$22.00

Before placing your order, please inform your server 
if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Add state meal tax to all prices prices 
items & offers are subject to change without notice

TOSTONES
Fried Plantains

ARROZ  & HABICHUELAS
Rice & Beans

VEGETALES  AL VAPOR
Steamed Veggies

PLATANOS MADUROS
Sweet Plantain

PAPAS FRITA
French Fries
YUCA FRITA
Fried Cassava

GUARNICIONES
$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$8.00

|SEAFOODS 

|SIDE ORDERS 

BEBIDAS

ZAPOTE
Mamei Fruit W/ Milk

CHINOLA
Passion Fruit W/ Milk

MANGO
Mango W / Milk

MORIR SONANDO
Orange Juice W/ Milk
LECHOZA 
Papaya W/ Milk
FRESA
Strawberry W/ Milk

PEPSI

WATER

COKE

GINGER ALE

SPRITE

DOMINICAN SODA

CLAMATO

RED BULL

BATIDAS

JUGOS 

$2.00

$5.00

LIMON
Lime Juice

CHINOLA
Passion Fruit 

NARANJA
Orange Juice

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

PINA
Pineapple W / Milk 

$6.00

$6.00

|SMOOTHIES 

|DRINKS 

| NATURAL JUICES

ORDER ONLINE

617-327-7555
4014 Washington St, 
Roslindale, MA 02131

WE DELIVER WITH 
 TAKEOUT WITH


